151 inscrits

ELITES
80 partants

CoNoUOrWNE

13.03.2022 - LES WALEFFES

PORCO Fabio (Genk), 83,7 km en 2h.05'15* (40,095)

BZDENGA Vinny
STEVENS Timothy
DE SCHUTTER John
BOLLEN Pieter-Jan
GILLES Amaury
RONSSE Gauthier
PROVENZANO Leroy
NOUWEN Jonas
WAUTERS Bram

. VALTEY Max Frederic (D)
. FETTES Stefan (D)

NOEL Adrien

JACOBS Arne (NL)
NEYENS Peter

HAOT Maxime

. GALICIA Wannes

PERMENTIER Jonas

. GREGOIR Mathieu

CLYNEN Rhune

. VANTON Jelle
. SCHMIT Sven

(Lux)
GALICIA Seppe
ARNALSTEEN Sam
KENNES Hendrik
DEFOSSA Francois

. MOMBAERTS Sven

PIETTE Julien

. BUNKENS Kris

. DEMAN Renaud
. LAURENT Lucas
. ERNST Robin

. DEPRE Jeroen

GRIFGNEE Guillaume

. VANHAMOND Jorit

. VANDAEL Birger

. BEELEN Boris

. ROBA Cédric

. ERNST Alexander (D)

. ARNOULD Loris

. GUILLAUME Steve

. GRIGNARD Jonathan

. VAN WYNSBERGHE Clément
. GOFFART Jordi

. GOOSSEDNS Michaél

. PEREIRA COSTA Felipe (D)
. SCHRAUWEN Max (NL)

. DEPRE Jonas

. HOLOGNE Lucas

CHABOT Mathis

. GRIFGNEE Maxime
. AGHYAL Jawad

SOENEN Jakob
JADOUL Chris

. VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan

VANDERMAESEN Nick

. LECLERCQ Pierre

BAUS Jordy

. VANCAUWENBERGH Yentil
. LAFINEUR Quentin

. DENNE Hugo

. SCHMELCHER Nick

. MAGGEN Daan

KOCH Antoine

. POTI Lucas

. VANDERDONCK Jason
. MARLIER Ronald

. BOUSSARD Maxime

. MATHONET Corentin

VANAERDENEN Jarne

az1"
46"

48°
1'15%
1'25%

1'562¢

210"
2'14¢
3'03¢
3'10¢
3'16"

1 tour

Abandons :

P. Bours — M. Denis — R. Wolkowicz — M. Henneau — T. Defays
S. Bessemans — H. Martens — W. Ubaghs — H. Beelen —

N. Demonte -

MASTERS A
18 partants

CeNok~WNE

PORCO Carlo (Genk), 74,4 km en 1h.53'40“ (39,272)

WINS Stéphane
JACOB Frédéric
FROYEN Piet
BEYENS Yoeri
MANCA Daniele
MERTENS Andy
LEFEBVRE Jérémy
PAULUS Jonathan

. DELCORPS Grégory

. WARGEE Steve

. CHAVEZ Fabrice

. BELLEFROID Pieter-Léo
. STEUTEN Roy (NL)
. ADAM Sébastien

. HERMESSE Renaud

. ALBALA Jean-Francois

Abandon : H. Boon -

MASTERS B
27 partants

1.

CoNoakr~wN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt (Drieslinter), 74,4 km en

1h.53'20" (39,388)
VANDEPERRE Lieven
SMET Guy

CLAES Benny

RANSY Sigi

WILMET Frédéric

HALIN Grégory

DENIER Ronny

VAN ESBROEK Sven
VAN SUMMEREN CIiff
SOENEN John

MATHIEU Ludovic
LANGLOIS Grégoire
VERLINDEN Sven
WIDDERSHOVEN Victor (NL)
BUDO Nico

CONKA Daniel
VANHAMOND Patrick
BASTIN Robert
DEBUCQUOY Didier
VANDERDONCK Jacques
NEESEN Filip
EVERAERTS Wim
LANGEN Bruno
BROODCORENS Christoffe

a o6
25¢

54¢
56

2'46"
2'48"

3'08“
752"

aitr
2'32¢

4

5'08*
5'14¢
5'32¢
6’05¢
6'45¢

7'15%

Abandons : S. Van Goethemd — B. Van den Bosch



MASTERS C
12 partants

TRIEBEL Pascal  (Lux)
TABOURDON Marc
ERNST Volker (D)
RAMAECKERS Brice
MICOLINO Manuel (Lux)
KEIM Luc

THOMANNE Thibaut

. GORIS Tom

10. LEJEUNE Alain

11. LOVENWEENT Patrick
12. COOSEMANS Christophe

COoNOUT~WNE

BASTIN Jean (Verviers), 55,8 km en 1h.32'25" (36,227)

a 28"
58°

8'05"
816"
941"

MASTERS D
14 partants

VAN ROY Luc (Balen), 55,8 km en 1h.32’25" (36,227)
PANNEKOEK Luc

KINNAER Luc

DATTOLI Matteo

VAN LAEKEN Lauryn a 58"

HUNNINCK Paul

JACQUEMIN Louise

DE GEEST Roland

FRANCOIS Luc 7°45°
10. DIRIX Philippe

11. DELAIN Francine

12. GROSSO Roberto 1 tour
13. VANDERSPIEGEL Daniel

©CeNoGa~LONE

Abandon: J. Debock



